
Academic Calendar 2020–2021
This listing includes only key dates for each semester. The calendar with detailed dates is available at:
www.reg.msu.edu/roinfo/calendar/academic.asp.

FALL SEMESTER 2020

September 28 Wednesday Classes Begin

September 9 Monday Holiday — Offices Closed

November 26 – 27 Thursday and Friday Holiday — Offices Closed

December 14 – 18 Monday through Friday Final Examinations

December 18 – 19 Friday and Saturday Commencement

December 24 – 25 Thursday and Friday Holiday — Offices Closed

December 31 – January 1 Thursday and Friday Holiday — Offices Closed

SPRING SEMESTER 2021

January 11 Monday Classes Begin

January 18 Monday Martin Luther King Day Observed

March 8 – 12 Monday through Friday Spring Break

May 3 – 7 Monday through Friday Final Examinations

May 7 – 9 Friday through Sunday Commencement

FIRST SUMMER SESSION 2021

May 17 Monday Classes Begin

May 31 Monday Holiday — Offices Closed

July 1 Thursday Classes End

Last Class Day Final Examinations

SECOND SUMMER SESSION 2021

July 6 Monday Classes Begin

August 19 Thursday Classes End

Last Class Day Final Examinations


